Youth Retention & Job Opportunities

Responses

0 Do you believe young people have good career opportunities in your region?

Not really

0%

Yes, somewhat
Neutral / Unsure

Not at all

@ Have you considered moving for better employment options?

0% 25.5%

Ve, fm currently considering it - -

No, | have not considered moving
Yes, | already have

Yes, but not seriously

@ Should municipalities invest in programs to retain young professionals?

0% 50% 100%

Strongly agree
Neutral / Unsure
Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

How important is access to post-secondary education in your city?

Extremely important
Very important
Moderately important
Slightly important

Not important at all
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50%
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0%
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50%
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0%

0%

PERCENT
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0%
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50%
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0

0%
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Answers Skips

What industries should be prioritized for economic growth? 2 0
100% 0%
0% 25.5% 51% COUNT PERCENT
Technology & Innovation 1 50%
Healthcare & Life Sciences 1 50%
Skilled Trades & Manufacturing 0 0%
Green Energy & Sustainability 0 0%
Tourism & Hospitality 1] 0%
Agriculture & Food Production 0 0%
Please provide your postal code. This helps us understand how responses vary by Answers Skips
geographic area. Your data will remain confidential and used only for research 2 0
purposes. (Mandatory) 100% 0%
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